

Freedom of Information INVOICE

<u>Request #:</u> 20-1596 <u>Date:</u> September 04, 2020

Submitted By:

Elena Sassower Center for Judicial Accountability Center for Judicial Accountability PO Box 8108 White Plains, NY 10602

RE: functioning/performance of MC DA's Office, etc.

The records you requested through the Freedom of Information Law have been approved. To cover the copying costs for these records, please remit a check **payable to Monroe County** in the amount shown.

Should you have any questions in regard to this invoice, please contact the Monroe County Department of Communications at (585) 753-1080.

Туре	Quantity	Price	Amount
Standard Copying Fee (per page)	42.0	\$0.25	\$10.50
	Total Amount Due:		\$10.50

Please include this invoice along with a check or money order payable to Monroe County and mail to:

Freedom of Information
Monroe County Department of Communications
County Office Building, Room 204
39 West Main Street
Rochester, New York 14614